PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MRS. PSDIVYA
GENPACT INDIA
14-45

IDA UPPAL
HYDERABAD 500039
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2019 To : 22/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

: 3796

HABSIGUDA

: H.NO. 4-73-2D,

GROUND AND FIRST FLOOR,
SNEHA NAGAR COLONY, STREET NO. 8,

: HABSIGUDA 500007
: TELANGANA
: 040-61606161
: 0.00

: INR

: 64860211
: 50100124541379 OTHER
: 10/11/2015
. Regular

HDFCO0003796

Statement of account

MICR : 500240062
Product Code: 114

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
01/12/19 | EAW-524254X XXX X X2802-TPCN1112-HY DERABAD 0000000000003242 | 01/12/19 1,000.00 10,205.16
02/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX3939-Y ESBOCM SNOC-933609556880- 0000093369855025 | 02/12/19 9,199.00 1,006.16

LOAN AMOUNT 986691
02/12/19 | IMPS-933611096488-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE-H 0000933611096488 | 02/12/19 8,700.00 9,706.16
DFC-XXXXXXXX0981-190411010019507584A 1912
02020039549452A 157526 CF
02/12/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-93 0000933613896809 | 02/12/19 100.00 9,606.16
3637541840-01D9813526145@PAY T
02/12/19 | IMPS-933616412809-PASFAR TECHNOLOGIES -H 0000933616412809 | 02/12/19 2,100.00 11,706.16
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-BLACKFINTECH
02/12/19 | UPI-GODDARD TECHNICAL SO-GODDARD.RAZORPA 0000933616016865 | 02/12/19 2,000.00 9,706.16
Y @HDFCBANK-HDFC0000053-933616746706-OASI
SPAYBACK
02/12/19 | EAW-524254X X X X X X 2802-SPCN8904-UPPAL 0000000000006355 | 02/12/19 1,000.00 8,706.16
03/12/19 | IMPS-933705507807-PAY TM-HDFC-XXXXXXXXXX0 0000933705507807 | 03/12/19 5,000.00 13,706.16
007-
03/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX2970-Y ESBOCM SNOC-933712349641- 0000933712048856 | 03/12/19 5,224.00 8,482.16
LOAN AMOUNT 986691
03/12/19 | UPI-DADIGE SURENDER-CHINNASURENDER72@O0OKA 0000933715509217 | 03/12/19 500.00 8,982.16
XI1S-ORBC0105166-933715512700-UPI
03/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX3934-SY NB0003019-933715340680- 0000933715515543 | 03/12/19 1.00 8,981.16
UPI
03/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX3934-SY NB0003019-933715356384- 0000933715536766 | 03/12/19 500.00 8,481.16
UPI
03/12/19 | UPI-PAYTM DTH RECHARGE-PAYDTH5848@PAY TM- 0000933719947104 | 03/12/19 225.00 8,256.16
PY TM0123456-933743100504-01 D9823882028@P
AYT
04/12/19 | ACH D- HOMECRINDFINPVTLTD-37081634360212 0000003775742066 | 04/12/19 6,454.00 1,802.16
04/12/19 | UPI-GANDAM VARUN 0000933816460767 | 04/12/19 500.00 1,302.16
KUMAR-GANDHAMVARUN43@OK
HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
gljtgztggl;mntt. branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




Page No .: 2

Account Branch : HABSIGUDA
Address : H.NO. 4-73-2D,
GROUND AND FIRST FLOOR,

SNEHA NAGAR COLONY, STREET NO. 8,
City : HABSIGUDA 500007
MRS. PSDIVYA State . TELANGANA
GENPACT INDIA Phone no. : 040-61606161
14-45 OD Limit . 0.00
IDA UPPAL gr‘::;?“cy - INR
HYDERABAD 500039 Cust ID 64860211
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100124541379 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 10/11/2015
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003796 MICR : 500240062
Branch Code . 3796 Product Code: 114

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2019 To : 22/01/2020 Statement of account

HDFCBANK-BARBOMARRED-933816304101-UPI
05/12/19 | UPI-SRAVANAKUMAR 0000933912721033 | 05/12/19 400.00 1,702.16
MACHABH-SRAVAN9492@0KIC

1CI-ICIC0000069-933912259866-HI

05/12/19 | ACH D- TP ACH ZENLEFIN-296102449 0000003821726179 | 05/12/19 3,364.00 -1,661.84
05/12/19 | ACH D- TP ACH ZENLEFIN-296102449 0000003821726179 | 05/12/19 3,364.00 1,702.16
06/12/19 | UPI-PAYTM AIRTEL MOBILE -PAYAIR7673@PAY T 0000093408027137 | 06/12/19 148.00 1,554.16

M-PY TM0123456-934032977747-01D9841563905
@PAYT
06/12/19 | UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-93 0000934011094369 | 06/12/19 100.00 1,454.16
4035993922-01D9842751865@PAY T
06/12/19 | UPI-GANDAM VARUN 0000934014354778 | 06/12/19 500.00 954.16
KUMAR-GANDHAMVARUN43@0OK
HDFCBANK-BARBOMARRED-934014969463-UPI
06/12/19 | UPI-P KRISHNA-KKRISSH620@0OKAXIS-PYTM0123 0000934016392568 | 06/12/19 500.00 454.16
456-934016742974-SANDEEP
06/12/19 | IMPS-934021474877-MERITUS MEDIA PVT LT-H 0000934021474877 | 06/12/19 5,150.40 5,604.56

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0420-FUND TRANSFER

07/12/19 | POS 524254X XX XXX 2802 PTM* CAPFLOAT FIN 0000934120031432 | 07/12/19 3,953.06 1,651.50

07/12/19 | EMI 5661973 CHQ S56619730131 1219566197 0000000005661973 | 07/12/19 2,711.00 -1,059.50
3

07/12/19 | EMI 5661973 CHQ S56619730131 1219566197 0000000005661973 | 07/12/19 2,711.00 1,651.50
3

07/12/19 | ACH D- TP ACH ZENLEFIN-298007450 0000003862558738 | 07/12/19 3,363.06 -1,711.56

07/12/19 | ACH D- TP ACH ZENLEFIN-298007450 0000003862558738 | 07/12/19 3,363.06 1,651.50

08/12/19 | EMI 5661973 CHQ S56619730131 1219566197 000000000000000 | 08/12/19 1,651.50 0.00
3-5661973

12/12/19 | IMPS-934615251910-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000934615251910 | 12/12/19 2,200.00 2,200.00

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-ICREDIT FUND TRANSFE
R FUND TRANSFER
13/12/19 | EMI 5661973 CHQ S56619730131 1219566197 000000000000000 | 13/12/19 1,059.50 1,140.50

3-5661973

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 3

Account Branch : HABSIGUDA
Address : H.NO. 4-73-2D,
GROUND AND FIRST FLOOR,
SNEHA NAGAR COLONY, STREET NO. 8,
City . HABSIGUDA 500007
MRS. PSDIVYA State : TELANGANA
GENPACT INDIA Phone no. : 040-61606161
14-45 OD Limit : 0.00
IDA UPPAL gr‘::;?“cy - INR
HYDERABAD 500039 Cust ID 64860211
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100124541379 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 10/11/2015
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003796 MICR : 500240062
Branch Code . 3796 Product Code: 114

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2019

To : 22/01/2020

Statement of account

13/12/19 | 5661973-EMI RTN CHARGES-NOVEMBER- 031219 MIR1934664411566 | 13/12/19 236.00 904.50
-MIR1934664411566
13/12/19 | .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 051219 051219- MIR1934664411518 | 13/12/19 590.00 314.50
MIR1934664411518
13/12/19 | .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 071219 071219- MIR1934664411534 | 13/12/19 314.50 0.00
MIR1934664411534
16/12/19 | UPI-MOHD 0000935017799172 | 16/12/19 500.00 500.00
RIZWAN-RIZWAN1DEL @OKHDFCBANK-HD
FC0000368-935017958506-GJAK
16/12/19 | UPI-GANDAM VARUN 0000935017807557 | 16/12/19 100.00 400.00
KUMAR-GANDHAMVARUN43@OK
HDFCBANK-BARBOMARRED-935017964150-UPI
17/12/19 | IMPS-935100372205-PASFAR TECHNOLOGIES -H 0000935100372205 | 17/12/19 2,457.20 2,857.20
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TGHY TRUSTROCK
17/12/19 | UPI-MOHD 0000935110740982 | 17/12/19 500.00 2,357.20
RIZWAN-RIZWAN1DEL @OKHDFCBANK-HD
FC0000368-935110318128-UPI
17/12/19 | ATW-524254X X XXX X2802-SIANHY 89-HY DERABAD 0000000000003585 | 17/12/19 500.00 1,857.20
17/12/19 | UPI-SRAVANAKUMAR 0000935115918373 | 17/12/19 500.00 1,357.20
MACHABH-SRAVAN9492@OKIC
1CI-ICIC0000069-935115042550-UPI
17/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX3934-SY NB0003019-935115059055- 0000935115931846 | 17/12/19 1.00 1,356.20
UPI
17/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX3934-SY NB0003019-935116070299- 0000935116953207 | 17/12/19 500.00 856.20
UPI
18/12/19 | .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 071219 071219- MIR1935177044819 | 18/12/19 275.49 580.71
MIR1935177044819
18/12/19 | 1812 OVERDUE LOAN -5661973 RECOV ERED 000000000000000 | 18/12/19 580.70 0.01
18/12/19 | IMPS-935222006142-REMITTER-HDFC-XXXXXXXX 0000935222006142 | 18/12/19 1.00 1.01
XXXXXXX0961-IMPS TXN
19/12/19 | 1912 OVERDUE LOAN -5661973 RECOV ERED 000000000000000 | 19/12/19 1.01 0.00
20/12/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1379-HABSIGUDA 0000000000004448 | 20/12/19 25,000.00 25,000.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 4

Account Branch : HABSIGUDA
Address : H.NO. 4-73-2D,
GROUND AND FIRST FLOOR,
SNEHA NAGAR COLONY, STREET NO. 8,
City . HABSIGUDA 500007
MRS. PSDIVYA State : TELANGANA
GENPACT INDIA Phone no. : 040-61606161
14-45 OD Limit : 0.00
IDA UPPAL gr‘::;?“cy - INR
HYDERABAD 500039 Cust ID 64860211
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100124541379 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 10/11/2015
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003796 MICR : 500240062
Branch Code . 3796 Product Code: 114

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2019

To : 22/01/2020

Statement of account

20/12/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1379-HABSIGUDA 0000000000004451 | 20/12/19 20,000.00 45,000.00

20/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX2970-Y ESBOCM SNOC-935414085803- 0000935414757453 | 20/12/19 5,224.00 39,776.00
LOAN AMOUNT 986691

20/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX2970-Y ESBOCM SNOC-935414093131- 0000935414762511 | 20/12/19 5,234.00 34,542.00
LOAN AMOUNT 986691

20/12/19 | IMPS-935415269727-FINNOVATION DISBURSE-H 0000935415269727 | 20/12/19 13,820.00 48,362.00
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0330-DISBURSALKB191220GXI
JIX

20/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX3939-Y ESBOCM SNOC-935415146984- 0000935415839264 | 20/12/19 10,804.00 37,558.00
LOAN AMOUNT 986691

20/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX2229-Y ESBOCM SNOC-935415164694- 0000935415862077 | 20/12/19 2,705.70 34,852.30
LOAN AMOUNT 986691

20/12/19 | POS 524254X X XXX X2802 PTM*PAYTM 0000935410094844 | 20/12/19 10,601.50 24,250.80

20/12/19 | UPI-APOSU SRAVANTHI-NAGARIGARISRAVANTHI 0000935416208122 | 20/12/19 1,875.00 22,375.80
@OK SBI-SBIN0020898-935416437206-UPI

20/12/19 | UPI-ABOSU SRAVANTHI-NAGARIGARISRAVANTHI@ 0000935416223549 | 20/12/19 300.00 22,675.80
OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001997-935416449497-CHRI
STMAS

20/12/19 | UPI-LINGOJI MANASA RATNA-MANASARAVALI1464 0000935416238904 | 20/12/19 600.00 23,275.80
@OKICICI-1CIC0000008-935416027021-UPI

20/12/19 | UPI-FANNY INFANIA V-FANNYVICTOR95@OKICIC 0000935416243128 | 20/12/19 300.00 23,575.80
1-ICIC0001318-935416029885-CHRISTMAS

20/12/19 | UPI-K ASHISH KUMAR-ASHISHAASHU998@OK SBI- 0000935417900527 | 20/12/19 5,000.00 18,575.80
ANDB0002354-935417981039-SANDEEP

20/12/19 | UPI-MAGAPU BHANU 0000935418944825 | 20/12/19 1,800.00 16,775.80

SUNDER-BHANUSUNDER.18@0

KHDFCBANK-HDFC0002479-935418016578-UPI

21/12/19 | POS 524254X XX XXX 2802 IMOJO*INNOFIN SO 0000000000394674 | 21/12/19 199.00 16,576.80

21/12/19 | IMPS-935512281176-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000935512281176 | 21/12/19 1,300.00 17,876.80
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-ICREDIT FUND TRANSFE
R

21/12/19 | POS 524254X XXX XX2802 PTM*PAYTM 0000935510050545 | 21/12/19 6,195.45 11,681.35

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



PageNo .: 5

Account Branch : HABSIGUDA
Address : H.NO. 4-73-2D,
GROUND AND FIRST FLOOR,
SNEHA NAGAR COLONY, STREET NO. 8,
City . HABSIGUDA 500007
MRS. PSDIVYA State : TELANGANA
GENPACT INDIA Phone no. : 040-61606161
14-45 OD Limit : 0.00
IDA UPPAL gr‘::;?“cy - INR
HYDERABAD 500039 Cust ID 64860211
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100124541379 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 10/11/2015
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003796 MICR : 500240062
Branch Code . 3796 Product Code: 114

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2019

To : 22/01/2020

Statement of account

21/12/19 | IMPS-935512298871-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000935512298871 | 21/12/19 2,000.00 13,681.35
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE
SPRIVATE
21/12/19 | UPI-GANDAM VARUN 0000935513260816 | 21/12/19 1,000.00 12,681.35
KUMAR-GANDHAMVARUN43@OK
HDFCBANK-BARBOMARRED-935513404747-UPI
21/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX3939-Y ESBOCM SNOC-935513448314- 0000935513312219 | 21/12/19 2,324.00 10,357.35
LOAN AMOUNT 986697
21/12/19 | IMPS-935513341489-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H 0000935513341489 | 21/12/19 2,200.00 12,557.35
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-PC FINANCIAL SERVICE
SPRIVATE
21/12/19 | POS 524254X XX XXX 2802 THE CHENNAI SHOP 0000000000102135 | 21/12/19 1,339.00 11,218.35
21/12/19 | POS 524254X XX XXX 2802 SRINIVASA TEXTIL 0000000000012847 | 21/12/19 5,595.00 5,623.35
21/12/19 | UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.9100571523 0000935517673259 | 21/12/19 200.00 5,423.35
@ICICI-1CIC0000001-935517486267-VERIFIED
MERCHANT
21/12/19 | NWD-524254X X XX XX 2802-S1GR0741-HY DERABAD 0000935517028358 | 21/12/19 1,000.00 4,423.35
21/12/19 | 2112 OVERDUE LOAN -5661973 RECOVERED 000000000000000 | 21/12/19 77.29 4,346.06
21/12/19 | UPI-SRAVANAKUMAR 0000935518103524 | 21/12/19 500.00 4,846.06
MACHABH-SRAVAN9492@OKIC
1CI-ICIC0000069-935518053669-HI
22/12/19 | NWD-524254X X X XX X 2802-A3317001-RANGAREDDY 0000935616094985 | 22/12/19 500.00 4,346.06
23/12/19 | UPI-KOPPULA KIRAN KUMAR-KIRAN.121284@OKH 0000093579617883 | 23/12/19 300.00 4,646.06
DFCBANK-HDFC0001042-935709496130-UPI
23/12/19 | UPI-KODURU 0000935711253369 | 23/12/19 10,000.00 14,646.06
SUDHAKAR-SUDHAKAR.KODURU13@OK
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000545-935711053167-UPI
23/12/19 | UPI-SEERA LEELA 0000935712632721 | 23/12/19 10,000.00 24,646.06
SOWMY A-SLEELASOWMY A@OKAX
|S-ORBC0100698-935712557497-UPI
23/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX3934-SY NB0003019-935712395665- 0000935712657895 | 23/12/19 1.00 24,645.06
TESTING

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



Page No .: 6

Account Branch : HABSIGUDA
Address : H.NO. 4-73-2D,
GROUND AND FIRST FLOOR,
SNEHA NAGAR COLONY, STREET NO. 8,
City . HABSIGUDA 500007
MRS. PSDIVYA State : TELANGANA
GENPACT INDIA Phone no. : 040-61606161
14-45 OD Limit : 0.00
IDA UPPAL gr‘::;?“cy - INR
HYDERABAD 500039 Cust ID 64860211
TELANGANA INDIA Account No : 50100124541379 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 10/11/2015
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0003796 MICR : 500240062
Branch Code . 3796 Product Code: 114

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2019

To : 22/01/2020

Statement of account

23/12/19 | UPI-GANDAM VARUN 0000935713196468 | 23/12/19 5,000.00 19,645.06
KUMAR-GANDHAMVARUN43@OK
HDFCBANK-BARBOMARRED-935713813853-UPI
23/12/19 | UPI-RAZORPAY -RAZORPAY @I CICI-ICIC0000002- 0000935713359773 | 23/12/19 100.00 19,545.06
935713947477-TONGUESTUNFOODNETW
23/12/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1379-HABSIGUDA 0000000000004593 | 23/12/19 20,000.00 39,545.06
23/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX2650-SBIN0016369-935714167437- 0000935714635789 | 23/12/19 28,900.00 10,645.06
UPI
23/12/19 | POS 524254X XX XXX 2802 THE CHENNAI SHOP 0000000000020791 | 23/12/19 920.00 9,725.06
23/12/19 | UPI-BHARATPEMERCHANT-BHARATPE.9100571524 0000935718431674 | 23/12/19 3,450.00 6,275.06
@ICICI-ICIC0000001-935718672874-VERIFIED
MERCHANT
23/12/19 | UPI-LAXMI LADIES EMPORIU-PAY TMQR28100505 0000935719505253 | 23/12/19 310.00 5,965.06
0101F7MQYFGZ2BIU@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-93571
9736945-UPI
23/12/19 | NWD-524254X X X XX X 2802-SFCNM350-HY DERABAD 0000935719009713 | 23/12/19 5,000.00 965.06
25/12/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1379-HABSIGUDA 0000000000004786 | 25/12/19 18,500.00 19,465.06
25/12/19 | CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX1379-HABSIGUDA 0000000000004789 | 25/12/19 1,500.00 20,965.06
25/12/19 | UPI-XXXXXX0197-1CIC0006238-935919709032- 0000935919244176 | 25/12/19 15,000.00 5,965.06
FROM SAMUEL
25/12/19 | UPI-SEERA LEELA 0000935920430429 | 25/12/19 5,000.00 965.06
SOWMYA-SLEELASOWMYA@OKAX
1S-ORBC0100698-935920868950-FROM SAMUEL
26/12/19 | UPI-PAYTM AIRTEL MOBILE -PAYAIR7673@PAY T 0000936013748775 | 26/12/19 399.00 566.06
M-PY TM0123456-936037559206-01 D9982389841
@PAYT
27/12/19 | UPI-MAGAPU BHANU 0000936112787014 | 27/12/19 10,000.00 10,566.06
SUNDER-BHANUSUNDER.18@0
KHDFCBANK-HDFC0002479-936112943248-UPI
27/12/19 | UPI-KODURU 0000936113967491 | 27/12/19 10,000.00 566.06
SUDHAKAR-SUDHAKAR.KODURU13@OK
HDFCBANK-HDFC0000545-936113090612-UPI

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:36AAACH2702H1Z1

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013
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Account Branch :

Address

MRS. PSDIVYA
GENPACT INDIA

14-45

IDA UPPAL
HYDERABAD 500039
TELANGANA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 01/12/2019

To : 22/01/2020

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

HABSIGUDA

: H.NO. 4-73-2D,

GROUND AND FIRST FLOOR,
SNEHA NAGAR COLONY, STREET NO. 8,

: HABSIGUDA 500007
: TELANGANA

: 040-61606161

: 0.00

: INR

: 64860211

: 50100124541379 OTHER
: 10/11/2015

. Regular

HDFCO0003796 MICR : 500240062

. 3796 Product Code: 114

Statement of account

27/12/19

27/12/19

27/12/19

28/12/19

28/12/19

28/12/19

28/12/19

29/12/19

29/12/19

30/12/19

31/12/19

31/12/19

31/12/19

31/12/19
31/12/19

31/12/19

31/12/19

UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO
00553-936113295337-UPI

IMPS-936115250614-MOUNT SHIKHAR FINANC-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0309-FUND TRANSFER

POS 524254X XX XXX2802 VISHAL MEGA MART
UPI-TIFFIN CENTER-PAY TMQR281005050101803
05BWO5Y VI@PAY TM-PY TM0123456-936211224961

-UPI

UPI-B

MALLIKARJUN-BALAGAMMALLIKARJUN@OKA

X1S-BKID0005717-936211256237-UPI

UPI-CASH FREE-CASHFREE@Y ESBANK-Y ESB00000
22-936213987219-UPI

NWD-524254X XXX XX2802-TY'Y S0469-HY DERABAD
IMPS-936317197293-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0070-POT1577621810611B101
261

POS 524254X X XXX X2802 BIG BAZAAR,
UPI-PAYTM-ADD-MONEY @PAY TM-PY TM0123456-93
6413886475-01 D10008925259@PAY

GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

POS 524254X X XXX X 2802 RUPEECRAZY
UPI-XXXXXX2229-Y ESBOCM SNOC-936511220693-
LOAN AMOUNT 986691

POS 524254X X XXX X 2802 CASHFREE PAYMENT
IMPS-936511360747-PASFAR TECHNOL OGIES -H
DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0063-TGHY TRUSTROCK
IMPS-936511363841-RAZORPAY SOFTWARE PV-H
